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CHAMPIONSHIP
THE NETHERLANDS
Tilburg
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 MITIC Jug
ANIC Ivan
VUKICEVIC Luka
SUBOTIC Srdjan

SRETOVIC Marko

NOVAKOVIC Ugliesa
CRNOGORAC Dominik

11 CENGERI Viktor
12 ZWICK Andrej

13 LUKOVIC Aleksa

14 RADOSAVLJIEVIC Relja

15 PODUNAVAC Pavle
16 ILIC Stefan
17 BJELOGRLIC Uros

18 NOVAKOVIC Petar
19 KEREZOVIC Nikola
21 BRKUSANIN Marko
22 MIRKOVIC Filip

23 DJUMIC Mirko

24 SABADOS Robert
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije

Goalkeeping Statistics

2
4
5
6 VUCUREVIC Nemanja
7
8
9

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 24 APR 2018
Including Game #5

SRB - Serbia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0 O 0 0 0 0
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
1 0 1 o -1 0 1
1 0 1 2 -1 0 1
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0
0 2 2 4 0 0 0
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0
1 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 4 5 0 +1 0 1
0 O 0 0o -1 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 2 +1 0 0
0 O 0 4 0 0 0
2 1 3 2 +1 0 2
1 0 1 2 +1 1 0
0 2 2 4 +1 0 0
0 O 0 4 0 0 0
0 O 0 6 +1 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00

16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00

33.33

14.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

50.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MITIC Jug 2 2 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 000
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije 2 2 2 120:00 100.00 2 49 51 96.08 1.00 020
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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