

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP A



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 24 APR 2018 Including Game #5

SRB - Serbia

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	MITIC Jug	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	ANIC Ivan	D	2	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	VUKICEVIC Luka	F	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
5	SUBOTIC Srdjan	F	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
6	VUCUREVIC Nemanja	F	2	1	0	1	0	-1	0	1	0	5	20.00
7	SRETOVIC Marko	F	2	1	0	1	2	-1	0	1	0	6	16.67
8	NOVAKOVIC Ugljesa	D	2	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
9	CRNOGORAC Dominik	D	2	0	2	2	4	0	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	CENGERI Viktor	F	2	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
12	ZWICK Andrej	F	2	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	3	33.33
13	LUKOVIC Aleksa	D	2	1	4	5	0	+1	0	1	0	7	14.29
14	RADOSAVLJEVIC Relja	F	2	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
15	PODUNAVAC Pavle	D	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
16	ILIC Stefan	D	2	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	7	0.00
17	BJELOGRLIC Uros	F	2	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
18	NOVAKOVIC Petar	F	2	2	1	3	2	+1	0	2	0	4	50.00
19	KEREZOVIC Nikola	F	2	1	0	1	2	+1	1	0	0	4	25.00
21	BRKUSANIN Marko	F	2	0	2	2	4	+1	0	0	0	12	0.00
22	MIRKOVIC Filip	F	2	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
23	DJUMIC Mirko	F	2	0	0	0	6	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
24	SABADOS Robert	D	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
25	RANKOVIC Arsenije	GK	2	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	MITIC Jug	2	2	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0
25	RANKOVIC Arsenije	2	2	2	120:00	100.00	2	49	51	96.08	1.00	0 2 0

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				